Carrollwood Village Swim Team

Girls6&U 25 Yard Free

Name

Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Oliva, Jacqualinet 6 ATAC-FL

2

Blair, Sydney N

5ATAC-FL

3 Kemeny, SasigeA 6 ATAC-FL

Girls6& U 25 Yard Back

29.27
36.17
42.59
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Results
Hanf, Isabel E 7 ATAC-FL
Shumnyk, Ulyana 7 ATAC-FL

Stillman, LaurenE 7 ATAC-FL
Webster, Jordan A 7 ATAC-FL
Deng, OdessaX 7 ATAC-FL

Girls8&U 25 Yard Breast

Name

42.10
43.87
DQ
DQ
NS

Age TeamFinalsTime

Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Holmes, Stephanie 6 ATAC-FL 25.17
2 Blair, Sydney N 5ATAC-FL 37.18
3 Kemeny, SaigeA 6ATAC-FL  38.50
--- Oliva, Jacqualinef 6 ATAC-FL DQ

Girls8&U 25 Yard Free

Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Ayers, MorganB 8 ATAC-FL 18.11
2 Jacobs, BlakeB 8 ATAC-FL 18.75
3 Carpenter, Molly J 8 ATAC-FL 19.26
4 Ford, AnnaCay L 8 ATAC-FL 19.28
5 Holmes, Stephanie 6 ATAC-FL 19.35
6 Kirk, Kristen G 8 ATAC-FL 19.49
7 Brinkley, Aubrey L 8 ATAC-FL 19.89
8 Heuchan, Julianna 7 ATAC-FL 19.99
9 Oglesby, LaurenE 7 ATAC-FL  20.46
10 Revell, Hannah| 8 ATAC-FL  20.94
11 Gee MadisonS  8ATAC-FL 2207
12 Torres, DianaC  7ATAC-FL  24.04
13 Walton, SophiaL 7 ATAC-FL 2459
14 McClenny, Maribe 8 ATAC-FL  25.00
15 Webster, Jordan A 7 ATAC-FL ~ 25.04
16 White, MehganN 8 ATAC-FL  25.82
17 Yagami, Michelle 8 ATAC-FL  26.31
18 Tritschler, Angelin 7 ATAC-FL 30.55
19 Kirbo, Helen H 7ATAC-FL 3124
20 Mahler, RaeganL 7 ATAC-FL  31.81
21 Stillman, LaurenE 7 ATAC-FL 3243
22 Shumnyk, Ulyana 7 ATAC-FL  33.05
--- Sleight, Abby J 8 ATAC-FL NS
--- Deng, OdessaX 7 ATAC-FL NS

Girls8&U 25 Yard Back

Name

Age TeamFinalsTime
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Ford, AnnaCay L
Ayers, Morgan B 8 ATAC-FL
Kirk, Kristen G 8 ATAC-FL
Brinkley, Aubrey L 8 ATAC-FL
Heuchan, Julianna 7 ATAC-FL

8 ATAC-FL

Jacobs, BlakeB 8 ATAC-FL
Walton, SophiaL 7 ATAC-FL
Gee, MadisonS 8 ATAC-FL

Oglesby, LaurenE 7 ATAC-FL
Torres, DianaC 7 ATAC-FL
Webster, Jordan A 7 ATAC-FL
Yagami, Michelle 8 ATAC-FL
Kirbo, Helen H 7 ATAC-FL
Tritschler, Angelin 7 ATAC-FL
Shumnyk, Ulyana 7 ATAC-FL
White, MehganN 8 ATAC-FL

Girls10&U 50 Yard Free

2458
24.63
25.70
26.87
29.12
30.24
31.06
35.33
35.56
36.92
39.76
39.83
45.04

DQ

DQ

DQ

3 Jacobs, HleyH 10ATAC-FL 44.55
4 Lenk, Shelby L 9ATAC-FL 47.15
5 Prater, AllisonM 10ATAC-FL 48.88
6 Law, HelenL 10ATAC-FL 50.90
7 Heuler, SarakE 10ATAC-FL 51.84
8 Kercheval-Roig, C 9 ATAC-FL 52.16
9 Rodlund, DallasJ 10ATAC-FL 52.61
10 Debrunner, Darci | 10ATAC-FL 55.71
11 Pereda, CristinaN 10ATAC-FL 55.84
12 Harrison, Shelby N 10ATAC-FL 56.05
13 Simpson, Megan k 9 ATAC-FL 57.91
14 Prater, RebeccaM 9 ATAC-FL 1:00.06
15 Kirbo, Lillian E 9ATAC-FL 1.02.85
16 Toman, ClaireV 10ATAC-FL 1:07.28
17 Jones, Anjuliqued 9ATAC-FL 1:12.39
18 Eickstaedt, lqueD 9ATAC-FL 1:28.54

--- Taff, Abigail M 9ATAC-FL DQ
--- Dewey, Erin D 10ATAC-FL DQ
--- Hanf, MaddineM 9 ATAC-FL NS

Girls10& U 50 Yard Breast
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Carpenter, Molly J
Ayers, Morgan B
Jacobs, Blake B
Heuchan, Julianna
Brinkley, Aubrey L
Revell, Hannah |
Ford, AnnaCay L
Oglesby, Lauren E
McClenny, Maribe
White, Mehgan N
Torres, DianaC
Walton, Sophia L
Yagami, Michelle
Kirbo, Helen H
Sleight, Abby J
Tritschler, Angelin

8 ATAC-FL
8 ATAC-FL
8 ATAC-FL
7ATAC-FL
8 ATAC-FL
8 ATAC-FL
8 ATAC-FL
7ATAC-FL
8 ATAC-FL
8 ATAC-FL
7ATAC-FL
7ATAC-FL
8 ATAC-FL
7ATAC-FL
8 ATAC-FL
7ATAC-FL

21.90
2211
23.87
24.56
25.40
25.45
25.90
26.49
27.56
27.88
28.02
28.48
30.44
36.18
36.76
37.15

Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Harrison, Sydney ' 9 ATAC-FL 31.84
2 Jacobs, HaleyH 10ATAC-FL  37.69
3 Law, HelenL 10ATAC-FL  39.42
4 Wagner, Alex S 10ATAC-FL  39.62
5 Heuler, SaraE 10ATAC-FL  40.30
6 Roslund, DallasJ 10ATAC-FL  40.49
7 Taff, Abigail M 9ATAC-FL  40.67
8 Prater, AllisonM 10ATAC-FL  40.86
9 Lenk, Shelby L 9ATAC-FL  42.77
10 Jones, NatalieC 10ATAC-FL  44.14
11 Kercheval-Roig, C 9ATAC-FL  44.60
12 Simpson, Megan k 9 ATAC-FL 4477
13 Conroy, Teresa 9 ATAC-FL 44.96
14 Burns, OliviaW  10ATAC-FL  45.08
15 Debrunner, Darci | 10ATAC-FL 45.71
16 Pereda, CristinaN 10ATAC-FL  46.61
17 Harrison, Shelby N 10ATAC-FL  47.60
18 Prater, RebeccaM 9ATAC-FL  49.63
19 Kirbo, Lillian E 9ATAC-FL  51.78
20 Dewey, ErinD 10ATAC-FL  55.02
21 Eickstaedt, lqueD 9ATAC-FL  55.08
22 Jones, AnjuliqueJ 9ATAC-FL  55.69
23 Toman, ClaireV 10ATAC-FL 1:03.24
24 Williams, Dorothy 9 ATAC-FL  1:04.93
--- Doheny, GinaC 9 ATAC-FL DQ
--- Hanf, MaddlineM 9 ATAC-FL NS

Girls10& U 50 Yard Back

Name

Age TeamFinalsTime

Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Harrison, Sydney ! 9 ATAC-FL 46.99
2 Heuler, SaraE 10ATAC-FL  47.94
3 Jacobs, HaleyH 10ATAC-FL  51.27
4 Burns, OliviaW 10ATAC-FL 5261
5 Wagner, Alex S 10ATAC-FL  53.68
6 Prater, AllisonM 10ATAC-FL  53.96
7 Simpson, Megan k 9 ATAC-FL 55.87
8 Pereda, CristinaN 10ATAC-FL ~ 56.40
9 Conroy, Teresa 9ATAC-FL 56.67
10 Taff, Abigail M 9ATAC-FL  57.03
11 Law, HelenL 10ATAC-FL  59.84
12 Holmes, Stephanie 6 ATAC-FL 59.92
13 Lenk, Shelby L 9ATAC-FL 1:02.57
14 Jones, AnjuliqueJ 9ATAC-FL 1:04.88
15 Prater, RebeccaM 9 ATAC-FL  1:08.46
16 Debrunner, Darci | 10ATAC-FL  1:09.76
17 Kirbo, Lillian E 9ATAC-FL 1:10.06
18 Eickstaedt, lgueD 9ATAC-FL 1:35.57

--- Harrison, Shelby N 10ATAC-FL DQ
--- Toman, ClaireV 10ATAC-FL DQ
--- Jones, NatalieC  10ATAC-FL DQ

Girls11-1250 Yard Free

1
2

Ayers, MakaylaB 10ATAC-FL
Harrison, Sydney ' 9 ATAC-FL

36.68
39.83

Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Parry, DelaneyJ 11ATAC-FL 29.76

2 McClenny, CaraC 11ATAC-FL ~ 31.50

3 Toman,Lucy S  12ATAC-FL  32.86

4 Eickstaedt, Haley | 12ATAC-FL ~ 33.63

5 Massoudi, Daryal 11ATAC-FL ~ 34.86

6 Martin, Katherine 12ATAC-FL ~ 36.59

7 Metcalf, LauraL 12ATAC-FL  36.76

8 Pereda, Danidlle V 12ATAC-FL 37.17

9 White, RebeccaR 11ATAC-FL 40.14

10 Herring, Alexcialv 11ATAC-FL 41.20
11 Nixon, MariaP ~ 11ATAC-FL 41.80

Jung, KallieP 11ATAC-FL DQ




Carrollwood Village Swim Team

Girls11-12 50 Yard Back
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Boys6& U 25 Yard Back

10 McDanid, Kolby . 9 ATAC-FL
11 Stephens, Thomas 8 ATAC-FL

12 Chandler, SamJ 9 ATAC-FL
13 Chandler, Noah  10ATAC-FL
14 Moreton, Jack A 6 ATAC-FL

15 Sorensen, Michael 10ATAC-FL
--- Porter, KalebM  10ATAC-FL

Boys 10& U 50 Yard Back
Name

49.73
55.71
1:01.45
1:08.64
1:11.94
1:13.28
NS

Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Holmes, Christoph 9 ATAC-FL
2 Thrasher, ustinB 9 ATAC-FL
3 Thomas, RyanD 10ATAC-FL
4 Hendlin, Marshall 10ATAC-FL
5 Chandler, Noah  10ATAC-FL
--- Brown, JacksonR 9 ATAC-FL
--- Copenhaver, Bradl 10ATAC-FL
--- Chandler, SamJ 9 ATAC-FL
--- Porter, KdlebM  10ATAC-FL

Boys 10& U 50 Yard Breast
Name

45.38
50.41
52.11
56.81
1:08.59
DQ
DQ
DQ

NS

Age TeamFinalsTime

Name Age TeamFinalsTime Name Age TeamFinalsTime
1 Parry, DelaneyJ 11ATAC-FL  36.16 1 Moreton, Jack A 6 ATAC-FL  37.25
2 Toman,Lucy S  12ATAC-FL 40.44 2 Law, NicholasA 6 ATAC-FL 39.05
3 Massoudi, Daryal 11ATAC-FL 42.00 3 Durden, DavidD 6 ATAC-FL 39.72
4 Eickstaedt, Haley | 12ATAC-FL 43.00 4 Bertsch, PattonL 5 ATAC-FL 40.65
5 McClenny, CaraC 11ATAC-FL 43.25 5 Lenk, Hayden L 5ATAC-FL 46.53
6 Pereda, Danielle V 12ATAC-FL 49.13
7 Metc:I} Laral 12ATAC-FL 5011 Boys8&U 25 Yard Free N
) P Name Age TeamFinalsTime
8 Nixon, M§r|aP 11ATAC-FL ~ 51.02 1 Foote, Wyatt C ZATACEL 1761
9 Jung, KallieP ‘ 11ATAC-FL 1:05.55 2 Yambor-Maul, Jof 7ATAC-FL  17.75
10 Mahler, Makenzi + 11ATAC-FL  1:08.38 3 Lamar, Quin S ZJATAC-EL  19.64
Girls11-12 50 Yard Breast 4 Bertsch, TrippW 8ATAC-FL  20.68
Name Age TeamFinalsTime 5 Hunter, John C 8 ATAC-FL 2381
1 McClenny, CaraC 11ATAC-FL  41.26 6 Prater, KyleP 7ATAC-FL  24.33
2 Parry, DelaneyJ 11ATAC-FL 41.59 7 Baggett, James 8 ATAC-FL 24.34
3 Toman, Lucy S  12ATAC-FL 42.74 8 Kemeny, Seth A 7ATAC-FL 28.26
4 Massoudi, Daryal 11ATAC-FL 44.52 9 Ryan, Pierce P 7ATAC-FL 30.82
5 Eickstaedt, Haley | 12ATAC-FL 49.10 --- Briggs, Lucas S 7ATAC-FL NS
6 Metcalf, LauraL 12ATAC-FL 50.40
7 Nixon,MariaP ~ 11ATAC-FL  51.98 Boys8&U 25 Yard Back N
’ ; Name Age TeamFinalsTime
8 Pereda, Danielle V 12ATAC-FL  1:02.23 Foote, Wyatt C ZATACEL 2234

Girls13& 050 Yard Free
Name

Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Outten, KerriL ~ 21ATAC-FL
2 Peterson, LyricaA 16 ATAC-FL
3 Jones, Khoranhalal 14ATAC-FL
4 Hunter, HdenR  13ATAC-FL
5 Gibson, CarolineF 13ATAC-FL
6 Lewis, CaitlinB 15ATAC-FL
--- Quintero, Gabriellt 13ATAC-FL
--- Wirthmann, Courti 14ATAC-FL

Girls13& O 50 Yard Back

23.71
33.02
35.93
42.18
46.33
49.72

NS

NS
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Yambor-Maul, Jor 7ATAC-FL 2464

Lamar, Quin S 7TATAC-FL 2527
Bertsch, TrippW 8 ATAC-FL  26.18
Baggett, JamesE 8 ATAC-FL ~ 31.75

Stephens, Thomas 8 ATAC-FL  33.04

Hunter, John C 8 ATAC-FL 34.70
Kemeny, SethA 7 ATAC-FL 39.42
Ryan, Pierce P 7ATAC-FL 43.02
Prater, Kyle P 7ATAC-FL DQ

Briggs, LucasS 7 ATAC-FL NS

Boys8& U 25 Yard Breast

Holmes, Christoph 9 ATAC-FL
Barton, Stephen A 10ATAC-FL
Thrasher, JustinB 9 ATAC-FL
Hendlin, Marshall 10ATAC-FL
Copenhaver, Bradl 10ATAC-FL
Wagner, Torry R 8 ATAC-FL
Stephens, Thomas 8 ATAC-FL
Brown, Jackson R 9 ATAC-FL
McDanid, Kolby . 9 ATAC-FL
--- Thomas, RyanD 10ATAC-FL
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Boys11-1250 Yard Free
Name

49.37
55.98
59.52
1.01.47
1:10.77
1:12.16
1:12.79
1:13.33
DQ

DQ

Age TeamFinalsTime

Name Age TeamFinalsTime Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Wirthmann, Courtt 14ATAC-FL ~ 21.99 1 Foote, Wyatt C 7TATAC-FL 2450

2 Peterson, LyricaA 16ATAC-FL ~ 37.23 2 Lamar, Quin S 7TATAC-FL 2649

3 Quintero, Gabriellt 13ATAC-FL ~ 54.25 3 Yambor-Maul, Jor 7 ATAC-FL ~ 27.27

4 Jones, Khoranhalal 14ATAC-FL ~ 57.05 4 Bertsch, TrippW 8 ATAC-FL  29.84

5 Lewis, CaitlinB  15ATAC-FL  1:01.22 --- Prater, KyleP 7ATAC-FL DQ
--- Outten, KerriL ~ 21ATAC-FL NS --- Baggett, JamesE 8 ATAC-FL DQ
. --- Bertsch, PattonL 5 ATAC-FL DQ
Girls 13& O 50 Yard Breast --- Durden, DavidD 6 ATAC-FL DQ

Name

Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Hunter, HdenR 13ATAC-FL
2 Jones, Khoranhala 14ATAC-FL
--- Quintero, Gabriellt 13ATAC-FL

Boys6& U 25 Yard Free
Name

49.11
50.74

DQ

Age TeamFinalsTime

Briggs, LucasS 7 ATAC-FL NS

Boys10& U 50 Yard Free

Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Briggs, Joey P 11ATAC-FL
2 Deébrunner, Brycer 12ATAC-FL
3 Foote, Carson A 12ATAC-FL
4 Martin, Harrison S 11ATAC-FL
5 Hunter, JamesP 11ATAC-FL
6 Carpenter, Evan R 12ATAC-FL

--- Zhang, immy C 11ATAC-FL

--- Ruhl, GraysonL  12ATAC-FL

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

30.52
35.66
37.01
42.48
44.98
51.59

NS

NS

6 ATAC-FL
6 ATAC-FL
5 ATAC-FL
5 ATAC-FL
6 ATAC-FL

1 Moreton, Jack A
2 Durden, David D
3 Lenk, Hayden L

4 Bertsch, Patton L
5 Law, Nicholas A

28.06
31.18
32.34
32.38
32.98

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Holmes, Christoph 9 ATAC-FL  35.35
Barton, Stephen A 10ATAC-FL ~ 37.88
Brown, JacksonR 9 ATAC-FL  38.20
Thrasher, JustinB 9 ATAC-FL 3847
Doheny, Kevin P 10ATAC-FL ~ 41.85
Thomas, RyanD 10ATAC-FL  42.25
Hendlin, Marshall 10ATAC-FL 4251
Copenhaver, Bradl 10ATAC-FL 43.37
Wagner, Torry R 8 ATAC-FL 48.34

Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Briggs, Joey P 11ATAC-FL 3854

2 Debrunner, Brycer 12ATAC-FL 45.96

3 Hunter, JamesP  11ATAC-FL  56.79

4 Carpenter, Evan R 12ATAC-FL  1:02.65

--- Zhang, Jimmy C 11ATAC-FL NS

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Briggs, Joey P 11ATAC-FL 4518
2 Foote, Carson A 12ATAC-FL  45.29
3 Debrunner, Brycer 12ATAC-FL 50.37
4 Carpenter, Evan R 12ATAC-FL  1:10.57
--- Knight, MaShawn 11ATAC-FL DQ




Carrollwood Village Swim Team

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast)
--- Zhang, Jimmy C 11ATAC-FL NS

Boys13& O 50 Yard Free
Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Briggs, MathueK 13ATAC-FL 29.92
2 Keane, DennisH 13ATAC-FL 30.16
3 Hanson, Conrad C 14ATAC-FL 33.13
4 Massoudi, AriyaA 13ATAC-FL 37.48
5 Chandler, Luke T 13ATAC-FL 39.05
6 Lemaire, JamesA 13ATAC-FL 41.86
- Taylor R, TID  15ATAC-FL NS

Boys 13& O 50 Yard Back
Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Briggs, Mathue K 13ATAC-FL 36.47
2 Hanson, Conrad C 14ATAC-FL 42.73
3 Keane, DennisH  13ATAC-FL 43.35
4 Massoudi, AriyaA 13ATAC-FL 46.17
--- Lemaire, JamesA 13ATAC-FL DQ
--- Taylor JR, TID 15ATAC-FL NS

Boys 13& O 50 Yard Breast
Name Age TeamFinalsTime

1 Keane, DennisH 13ATAC-FL 4271
2 Hanson, Conrad C 14ATAC-FL  45.03
3 Briggs, MathueK 13ATAC-FL  47.52
-~ Lemaire, JamesA 13ATAC-FL DQ
-~ TaylorJR, TID  15ATAC-FL NS
--- Massoudi, AriyaA 13ATAC-FL NS
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